SSRSmart Valve Positioner
Smartest valve control device meeting a
dynamic performance and a precise setting
with a piezoelectric technology and an
optimized auto-calibration program
Features
Auto-Calibration for optimum conditions

SSRSmart Valve Positioner
How to Order
SSR Prorection
Class
Feedback
Lever
Pressure
Gauge
Block
Position
Feedback
HART
Communi-
cation
Connection
Threads
Mounting
Bracket
Description Code Description Code
F : Flameproof (Exd B T6)
I : Intrinsic safety (Exia C T6)
W : Weatherproof to IP 66
Protection Class : N : None
H : HART Comm
HART Communication :
3 : Rc 1/4 - G 1/2 (standard)
4 : NPT 1/4 - NPT 1/2
5 : Rc 1/4 - M20 x 1.5
Connection Threads:
(pneumatic - electrical)
N : None
R : Multi-size bracket
for DIN VDI/VDE 3845
(130 30 50 bracket on request)
Mounting Bracket :
Feedback Lever F : Fork lever
N : NAMUR shaft (direct mounting)
Pressure Gauge Block : N : None
1 : 6 bar (90 psi)
2 : 10 bar (150 psi)
Position Feedback : N : None
O : Position transmitter
(4 ~ 20 mA output signal)
L : 2 alarm limit
M : O + L
Dimensions
RSSR Smart Valve Positioner
(Remote Type)
RSSR Protection
Class
Feedback
Shaft
Pressure
Gauge
Position
Feedback
Connection
Threads
HART
Comm.
Cable
Length
How to Order
Description Code Description Code
I : Intrinsic safety (Exia C T6)
W : Weatherproof to IP 66
Protection Class : Connection Threads :
(pneumatic -electrical)
Feedback Shaft :
Pressure Gauge :
F : Fork lever type
1 : 6 bar (90 psi)
2 : 10 bar (150 psi)
Position Feedback : N : None
O : Position transmitter
(4 ~ 20 mA output signal)
Dimensions
3 : Rc 1/4 - G 1/2
4 : NPT 1/4 - NPT 1/2
5 : Rc 1/4 - M20 1.5
HART Communication : N : None
H : HART Communicatrion
3,  5,  10,  15m
Other : On request